
 
WSCO - 2025-26 Schedule (Updated Oct. 2025) 

Rehearsal Times 

5:30pm-6:45pm Student Beginning Strings, Debut Orchestra, Concert Orchestra 

7:00pm-8:00pm Adult Beginning Strings 

7:00pm-9:00pm Wind Symphony and Symphony Orchestra 

Fall 2025 - Concert # 1 

Date Event Ensembles 

Tue, Sep 23, 2025 Auditions (TBD)  

Tue, Oct 7, 2025 Rehearsal 1 All 

Tue, Oct 14, 2025 Rehearsal 2 All 

Tue, Oct 21, 2025 Rehearsal 3 All 

Tue, Oct 28, 2025 Rehearsal 4 All 

Tue, Nov 4, 2025 Rehearsal 5 All 

Tue, Nov 11, 2025 NO REHEARSAL (Veterans Day) All 

Tue, Nov 18, 2025 Rehearsal 6 All 

Tue, Nov 25, 2025 NO REHEARSAL (Thanksgiving Week) All 

Tue, Dec 2, 2025 Rehearsal 7 All 

Mon, Dec 8, 2025 
Dress Rehearsal Debut, Concert 

Rehearsal Beg. Strings, Wind Symphony, 
Symphony 

Mon, Dec 15, 2025 Concert @6pm Debut, Concert 

 Dress Rehearsal Wind Symphony, Symphony 

Wed, Dec 17, 2025 Concert @7pm Wind Symphony, Symphony 

Winter 2026 - Concert #2 

Date Event Ensembles 

Mon, Jan 5, 2026 Auditions (TBD)  

Tue, Jan 6, 2026 Rehearsal 1 All 

Tue, Jan 13, 2026 Rehearsal 2 All 

Tue, Jan 20, 2026 Rehearsal 3 All 

Tue, Jan 27, 2026 Rehearsal 4 All 

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Rehearsal 5 All 

Tue, Feb 10, 2026 Rehearsal 6 All 

Tue, Feb 17, 2026 NO REHEARSAL (Winter Break) All 

Tue, Feb 24, 2026 Rehearsal 7 All 

Tue, Mar 3, 2026 Rehearsal 8 All 

Mon, Mar 9, 2026 Dress Rehearsal Debut, Concert 

Tue, Mar 10, 2026 

Concert @6pm Debut, Concert 

Rehearsal Beg. Strings 



Dress Rehearsal Wind Symphony, Symphony 

Fri, Mar 13, 2026 Concert @7pm Wind Symphony, Symphony 

Spring 2026 - Concert #3 

Date Event Ensembles 

Tue, Mar 17, 2026 Rehearsal 1 All 

Tue, Mar 24, 2026 Rehearsal 2 All 

Tue, Mar 31, 2026 Rehearsal 3 All 

Tue, Apr 7, 2026 Rehearsal 4 All 

Tue, Apr 14, 2026 NO REHEARSAL All 

Tue, Apr 21, 2026 Rehearsal 5 All 

Tue, Apr 28, 2026 Rehearsal 6 All 

Tue, May 5, 2026 Rehearsal 7 All 

 


